1
The TL53 is TiMOTION’s premium medical lifting column, engineered
for demanding healthcare environments where stability, reliability, and
serviceability are critical. It is ideally suited for applications such as hospital
beds, home care beds, and examination tables. Designed with an external
motor configuration, the TL53 simplifies maintenance and motor replacement
– reducing downtime and lowering long-term service costs. Its 3-stage
telescopic structure delivers smooth, stable, and precise vertical movement,

Load (N)
4
TL53 Ordering Key
TL53
Load and Speed
Voltage
Cable Length (mm)
Output Signal
Brake
Connector
See page 6
Cable Exit
See page 6
Color
5 = 24V DC, PTC
1 = Straight, 500 2 = Straight, 1000 3 = Straight, 1500 4 = Straight, 2000
XXX = 450~510
2 = Matte Silver+Pantone 428C Cable
2 = Hall sensor*2
M = Motor+Coupling brake
1 = Motor cable
Stroke (mm)
Retracted Length
(mm)
See page 2
See page 5
1 = DIN 6P, 90°
F = DIN 6P, 180°
Q = Molex 6P, 90°
R = Molex 6P, 180°
G = Molex 8P, 90°
H = Molex 8P, 180°
Version: 20240812-C
5
TL53 Ordering Key Appendix
Retracted Length (mm)
A. Load (N)
CODE A
5000
S / 2+129
Note
1 � Different retracted length is relative to different bending moment, See page 2.
1. Retracted length needs to ≥ A+B
6
TL53 Ordering Key Appendix
Cable Exit
Connector
G = Molex 8P, 90° H = Molex 8P, 180°
F = DIN 6P, 180° Q = Molex 6P, 90° R = Molex 6P, 180°
1 = Motor cable
1 = DIN 6P, 90°
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of TiMOTION products for a specific application.